
1/7/2015 LAST

http://archive.unols.org/meetings/2004/200407cnc/200407cncap02.htm 1/1

UNOLS Council Meeting

Via Phone / Web Conference

Thursday & Friday, July 15 & 16, 2004
LAST FIRST AFFILIATION PHONE EMAIL

Askew Tim Harbor Branch Oceanographic
Institution

(772) 465­2400
X262 taskew@hboi.edu

Bane John Uuniversity of North
Carolina (919) 962­0172 bane@unc.edu

Brenner Liz UCSD/Scripps Institution of
Oceanography (858) 534­2841 shipsked@ucsd.edu

Collins Curtis Naval Post Graduate School (831) 656­3271 collins@nps.navy.mil
Corliss Bruce Duke University (919) 684­2951 bruce.corliss@duke.edu
Cowles Tim Oregon State University (541) 737­3966 tjc@coas.oregonstate.edu
DeSilva Annette UNOLS Office (401) 874­6827 office@unols.org
Edwards Margo University of Hawaii at Manoa (808) 956­5232 margo@soest.hawaii.edu

Flagg Charles Brookhaven National
Laboratory (631) 344­3128 flagg@bnl.gov

Fryer Patty University of Hawaii (808) 956­3146 pfryer@soest.hawaii.edu
Gardner Wilford Texas A & M University (979) 845­7211 wgardner@ocean.tamu.edu
Hebert David University of Rhode Island (401) 874­6610 hebert@gso.uri.edu

Knox Bob UCSD/Scripps Institution of
Oceanography (858) 534­4729 rknox@ucsd.edu

Ortner Peter University of Miami/RSMAS (305) 361­4300 pbortner@rsmas.miami.edu
Prince Mike UNOLS Office (831) 771­4410 office@unols.org

VanDover Cindy Lee The College of William &
Mary (757) 221­2229 clvand@wm.edu

Wiebe Peter Woods Hole Oceanographic
Institution (508) 289­2313 pwiebe@whoi.edu

Wiesenburg Denis The University of So
Mississippi (228) 688­3177 denis.wiesenburg@usm.edu


